“SUN_

1:15PM 1
WHEATON
DRAMA BUS
TRANSPORTATION
4:00 PM VESPERS
(AUDITORIUM)

: n
&
i

4:00 PM
VESPERS
(AUDITORIUM)

1:15 PM 0
WHEATON
DRAMA BUS
TRANSPORTATION

4:00 PM VESPERS
(AUDITORIUM)

MON

9:00 AM Aqua Siretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR) 2
11:00 AM Tai Chi with

Yvonne (MPR)

12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)

1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE

(ER)

3:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT
GROUP (WRIGHT PLACE)

6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)

10:00 AM Shape Up {MPR}

11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne
(MPR)

12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC}

1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)

1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE (ER)

2:00 PM GRIEF SUPPORT (CAS)

3:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT GROUP
(WRIGHT PLACE}

6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR}

{MPR)

12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen {AC])

1:00 PM DOMINOES {WP)

1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE (ER}

1:30 PM WYNDEMERE READS (AC}

3:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT GROUP
(WRIGHT PLACE)

6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD GAME
[CGR)

7:00 PM CIRCUS HISTORY {ZOOM)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
11:00 AM Tai Chi with
Yvonne (MPR)
12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
2:00 PM GRIEF SUPPORT (CAS)
3:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT
GROUP (WRIGHT PLACE)
6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD
GAME (CGR)

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)

10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR) (]

11:00 AM Tai Chi with
Yvonne (MPR)

12:00 PM TED Talks with Jen (AC)

1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)

3:00 PM PARKINSON'S SUPPORT
GROUP {WRIGHT PLACE)

6:30 PM HAND & FOOT CARD
GAME (CGR)

TUE

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit (ER)

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)

10:30 AM WYNDE SINGERS
(AUDITORIUM)

11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)

12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB}

1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR})

1:30 PM Alzheimer's & Brain Health
Awareness Kick Off Party (AUDITORIUM)

2:00 PM CAREGIVER SUPPORT GROUP
(CAS)

3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE {CGR)

3

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
{ER)

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR}

10:30 AM WYNDE SINGERS
{AUDITORIUM}

11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)

12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB}

1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)

2:00 PM CAREGIVER SUPPORT GROUP
(CAS)

3:00 PM CRIBBAGE {AC)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

4:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuif (ER)
9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)
11:00 AM Tai Chi with Yvonne 10:30 AM WYNDE SINGERS
OO AR TE: CHi Wi & (AUDITORIUM]

11:00 AM TARGET ({ Shopping)

12:30 PM SCRABBLE (LIB)

1:00 PM Cogtive Fitness for All (MPR)

1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE (CGR)

2:00 PM CAREGIVER SUPPORT GROUP (CAS)

3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR}

6:00 PM MINI RAVINIA DINNER FROM
6-7PM CONCERT 7PM (PND)

6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE {CGCR)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit (ER)
9:15 AM PB & J (MPR) 4
10:30 AM WYNDE SINGERS

| (AUDITORIUM)

11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)

12:30 PM SCRABBLE {LIB)

1:00 PM PARTY BRIDGE {CGR}

2:00 PM CAREGIVER SUPPORT GROUP (CAS)

2:00 PM Heathy Living for your Brain and Body
(AUDITORIUM)

3:00 PM CRIBBAGE (AC]}

4:00 PM DINNER WITH FRIENDS (WHITE FENCE
FARMS)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit {MPR)

6:30 PM RUMMIKUBE (CGR)

WED

8:00 AM Chair Yoga -
CANCELED {MPR) 4

9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)

10:00 AM Shape Up {MPR}

10:00 AM KNITTING & CROCHET GROUP
(CAS)

10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES {AC)

10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST {SCR)

12:00 PM MET OPERA IL BARBIERE DI
SIVIGLIA {CINEMARK CANTERA)

12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE {AC)

1:00 PM MARIANO'S

7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga {MPR)
9:00 AM Aqua Stretch (PL)
10:00 AM Shape Up {MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING & CROCHET

GROUP [CAS}

10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)

11:00 AM ALWAYS...PATSY CLINE (DLT)

12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)

1:00 PM JEWEL

1:30 PM Frontotemporal Degeneration
(FTD) {AUDITORIUM}

4:30 PM CHICAGOLAND DREAM HOUSES
(ZOOM)

7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT (AC])

8:00 AM Chair Yoga (MPR]}
9:00 AM Aqua Stretch {PL) .
10:00 AM Shape Up (MPR)
10:00 AM KNITTING &
CROCHET GROUP (CAS)
10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)
10:00 AM WHEATON BANK & TRUST (SCR)
12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)
1:00 PM Join Select Rehab in Alzheimer's
and Caregiving Training (AUDITORIUM)
1:00 PM MARIANO'S
7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT {AC)

8:00 AM Chaiir Yoga (MPR)

9:00 AM Aqgua Stretch (PL)

10:00 AM Shope Up (MPR)

10:00 AM KNITTING &
CROCHET GROUP (CAS)

10:00 AM THE GREAT COURSES (AC)

12:30 PM DUPLICATE BRIDGE (AC)

1:00 PM JEWEL

1:00 PM THE MIDDLE EAST ON THE
BRINK (AUDITORIUM)

7:00 PM WEDNESDAY MOVIE NIGHT
(AC)

THUR

8:30 AM Rise & Shine
Circuit (ER)

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT CARD
GAME [CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS
(PAR)

1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE
EXERCISE (ER)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

ERI

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)
9:00 AM Mat Yoga {MPR)
10:00 AM Shape Up
{MPR)
11:00 AM TARGET ( Shopping)
11:00 AM TED Alzheimer's Edition
(AC)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR ({AA)
7:00 PM JACKPOT! (AC)

6

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT
CARD GAME (CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG
THURSDAYS (PAR)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR)
2:00 AM Mat Yoga
{MPR)
10:30 AM LUNCH BUNCH (LITTLE
TRAVELER)
11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA)
7:00 PM BINGO (AUDITORIUM)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga
(MPR) U
9:00 AM Mat Yoga {MPR)
10:00 AM Shape Up
{MPR)
11:00 AM How Hearing Affects
Your Memory (AUDITORIUM])
11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)
1:00 PM DOMINOES (WP)
4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA)
7:00 PM JACKPOT! (AC)

8:00 AM Chair Yoga {MPR)

8:30 AM Walk To End
Alzheimer's (Patio by the
Pond)

9:00 AM Mat Yoga (MPR)

10:00 AM Shape Up - CANCELED

11:00 AM TARGET { Shopping)

11:30 AM MEDITERRANEAN BUFFET
(BDR)

1:00 PM DOMINCES {WP)

4:00 PM WYNDEBAR (AA]

7:00 PM BINGO (AUDITORIUM)

-
ig T

SAT

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &

FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR) 4

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE |
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE

7

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT CARD GAME
(CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

NIGHT (AC)
14

8:00 AM WHEATON
FRENCH MARKET

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)

12:30 PM HAND & FOOT
CARD GAME (CGR)
1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE

MATINEE (AC)
7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

9:30 AM WYNDE
COLORS (CAS)
12:30 PM HAND &
FOOT CARD GAME

(CGR)

1:15 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
MATINEE (AC)

7:00 PM SATURDAY MOVIE
NIGHT (AC)

LOCATION KEY
AC - Activity Center

AA - Anderson
Auditorium

PND - Around the
Pond

BDR - Benson Dining
Room

CGR - Card & Game
Room

CAS - Creative Art
Studio

1:30 PM AGELESS GRACE EXERCISE
(ER)
1:30 PM Rush Memory and Aging
Research Program (AUDITORIUM)
4:45 PM Sit & Fit {MPR)

6:15 PM SUMMER CONCERT SERIES-
BUS TRANSPORTATION (WHEATON
BAND SHELL)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine Circuit
(ER)

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT
CARD GAME {CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS (PAR)

1:30 PM 3rd Annual WyndeBee
(AUDITORIUM)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit {MPR)

6:15 PM SUMMER CONCERT SERIES-
BUS TRANSPORTATION (WHEATON
BAND SHELL)

8:30 AM Rise & Shine
Circuit (ER) ®

9:15 AM PB & J (MPR)

1:00 PM HAND & FOOT
CARD GAME (CGR)

1:00 PM MAHJONG THURSDAYS
{PAR)

4:45 PM Sit & Fit (MPR)

6:15 PM SUMMER CONCERT
SERIES- BUS TRANSPORTATION
(WHEATON BAND SHELL)

DLT - DRURY LANE

THEATRE

ER - Exercise Room

LIB - Library

MPR - Multipurpose

Room

PAR - Parlor
PL - Pool
SCR - Small

Conference Room

WP - The Wright
Place

June 2025

/OOM -Ioom




